4

363,515

(354

80U-BOLT for Dis. #30-980mm
angular or tubular leg

MARKER

DESCRIPTION NUMBER

NAME DATE REV

3880 Mounting Bracket

36355

(354)

80U-BOLT for Dis. $30-®80mm
angular or tubular leg

10 SPRING WASHER 650 @8 1 wxx | +0.05 ,
9 PLAIN WASHER STAINLESS STEEL 304 M8 4 R0 x| 201 VODEL X- 3580 PR

8 HEX NUT STAINLESS STEEL 304 M8 4 P A YSL10_MOUNTING KITS bpyc. no.

7 80 U-BOLT STAINLESS STEEL 304 M8 2 i Tor D, Pa0080m Jgr @ foLmance | X, +0.2

6 SPRING WASHER 65Mn @10 4 +0.5 SIGNED BY DATE MATERTAL

5 PLAIN WASHER STAINLESS STEEL 304 910 4

4 HEX NUT STAINLESS STEEL 304 M10 4 SCALE 1:1 UNIT mm DESTGN YCH 2014.10.21 FinisH

3 1EX BOLT STAINLESS STEEL 304 M0X30) 4 . - VLo -

2 CABLE SOCKET WY16-4KZ 1 FORYSL10ONLY PAPER SIZE ER- :

I MOUNTING PLATE | STAINLESS STEEL 304 | I 1 - iﬁﬁsmr Inc
NO TTEM MATERIAL AND SPECS |  QTY NOTE ‘

1 2 ‘ 4 5




